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Women / XS / XS s1 g1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Bliss109
Suncoast

9.200 9.100 9.5009.400 37.200
3T 2T 1T 2 1 

1 

Claire Ellinger121
Suncoast

9.050 9.100 9.6509.250 37.050
5 2T 4 1 2 

2 

Sophia Antipov382
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.400 8.9009.000 36.700
1T 1 7 7 3 

3 

Madyson Freeman666
EVO Gymnastics

9.400 9.000 8.9509.200 36.550
1T 5* 5 5* 4*

4*

Brynlee Wright155
Suncoast

9.200 9.000 8.9509.400 36.550
3T 5* 1T 5* 4*

4*

Bella Papka143
Suncoast

8.600 8.700 9.4009.400 36.100
9 11 1T 3 6 

6 

Everleigh Humphreys268
Suncoast

8.800 8.800 9.1009.100 35.800
6 9 6 4 7 

7 

Kallie Cadwallader112
Suncoast

8.700 8.850 8.8008.700 35.050
7T 8 9 8 8 

8 

Elodie Leon132
Suncoast

8.200 9.100 8.4008.900 34.600
10 2T 8 10 9 

9 

Eloise Friedman776
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.700 8.900 8.3508.400 34.350
7T 7 10 11 10 

10 

Rowan King269
Suncoast

8.000 8.750 8.6507.700 33.100
11 10 12 9 11 

11 

Ashtyn Marcum668
EVO Gymnastics

7.500 8.000 8.3008.000 31.800
12 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS s1 g2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Tabb483
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.300 9.6009.400 37.800
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Nora Blondell682
Nova - FL

9.350 9.300 9.0009.100 36.750
2 1T 4T 6T 2 

2 

Leia Staszak481
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 8.700 9.0509.100 36.150
3 10 4T 5 3 

3 

Mackenzie Aufmann104
Suncoast

8.800 9.000 9.2009.050 36.050
7T 3T 7 3 4 

4 

Melanie Piotrowicz145
Suncoast

8.300 8.850 9.3009.300 35.750
13 7T 2 2 5 

5 

Mackenzie Michelson573
Premier - FL

9.000 8.600 8.8509.100 35.550
5 11T 4T 8T 6 

6 

Antonia Melione137
Suncoast

8.600 8.600 9.0009.200 35.400
9 11T 3 6T 7T

7T

Rylee Caliendo113
Suncoast

8.900 8.800 9.1008.600 35.400
6 9 10T 4 7T

7T

Reese Carter115
Suncoast

8.500 9.000 8.8009.000 35.300
10T 3T 8 10 9 

9 

Taylin Brown664
Temple Terrace

8.800 8.900 8.8508.300 34.850
7T 5T 12 8T 10 

10 

Olivia Wrehsnig700
Nova - FL

9.050 8.850 8.6008.200 34.700
4 7T 13 11 11 

11 

Makenna Roach148
Suncoast

8.500 8.900 8.4008.800 34.600
10T 5T 9 12 12 

12 

Samantha Langdon640
EVO Gymnastics

8.500 8.500 8.1508.600 33.750
10T 13 10T 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / XS s1 g3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Petkov458
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.400 9.6509.600 38.100
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Helena Kompothecras637
EVO Gymnastics

9.000 9.400 8.9509.400 36.750
6T 1T 2T 5T 2 

2 

Mia Bardelli854
EVO Gymnastics

9.050 8.900 9.3009.250 36.500
5 6T 4 2 3 

3 

Jenna Kelly129
Suncoast

8.800 9.000 8.9009.400 36.100
8T 5 2T 7 4 

4 

Savannah Gardner124
Suncoast

9.100 9.150 8.8009.000 36.050
2T 3 8T 8 5 

5 

Alex Brokaw771
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 8.300 9.1509.000 35.550
2T 11 8T 4 6 

6 

Alexandria Przepis591
Premier - FL

9.100 8.900 8.4508.700 35.150
2T 6T 10 12 7 

7 

Kaylie McCaleb567
Premier - FL

8.300 8.800 8.9509.050 35.100
11 8 6T 5T 8 

8 

Ariana McCabe135
Suncoast

7.900 8.700 9.2009.050 34.850
12 9T 6T 3 9T

9T

Neesa Kompothecras638
EVO Gymnastics

9.000 9.050 8.7008.100 34.850
6T 4 12 9 9T

9T

Marin Yoshihara615
Premier - FL

8.800 8.200 8.6009.150 34.750
8T 12 5 10 11 

11 

Kynzie Ferguson685
Nova - FL

8.500 8.700 8.5008.600 34.300
10 9T 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS s1 g4
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Conrad398
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.450 8.9008.800 36.350
1T 1 7T 2T 1T

1T

Kailani Escobar545
Premier - FL

8.900 9.100 9.1009.250 36.350
5T 5 1 1 1T

1T

Destiny Jackson616
Temple Terrace

8.900 9.250 8.7009.100 35.950
5T 2 2 8 3 

3 

Addyson Koo861
Nova - FL

9.100 8.900 8.8009.000 35.800
3T 7 3T 4T 4 

4 

Jenny Zombori814
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 9.200 8.9008.300 35.600
1T 3 12 2T 5 

5 

Camila Cancel114
Suncoast

8.650 9.000 8.8008.800 35.250
9 6 7T 4T 6 

6 

Nila Rodriguez271
Suncoast

8.200 9.150 8.6009.000 34.950
11 4 3T 9 7 

7 

Jillian Acosta523
Premier - FL

8.500 8.700 8.8008.900 34.900
10 8T 5T 4T 8 

8 

Kyndell Lindsey566
Premier - FL

9.100 8.700 8.3008.600 34.700
3T 8T 10 12 9 

9 

Skye Campbell535
Premier - FL

8.700 8.300 8.7508.900 34.650
7T 10 5T 7 10 

10 

Bailey Rosiek800
Sarasota Gym Academy

7.800 6.700 8.5008.700 31.700
12 11 9 10 11 

11 

Renee White863
Nova - FL

8.700 6.000 8.4008.500 31.600
7T 12 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS s1 g5
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dani Mallitz446
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.500 9.6009.300 37.800
2 1T 5 1 1 

1 

Aleigha Quiroz464
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.250 9.5009.350 37.600
1 5 4 3 2 

2 

Lana Pozzie463
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.200 9.5509.500 37.550
3 6T 1T 2 3 

3 

Daniela Fuentes549
Premier - FL

9.200 9.200 9.4509.500 37.350
4T 6T 1T 4T 4 

4 

Addie Marfia-Scott447
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.500 9.4009.200 37.200
8T 1T 6 6 5 

5 

Skylee Bone385
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.350 9.4508.600 36.600
4T 3 10T 4T 6 

6 

Solange Mike869
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.900 9.300 9.2009.050 36.450
11 4 8 8 7 

7 

Emerson Carty303
Golden City

9.200 9.150 9.0009.000 36.350
4T 8T 9 9T 8 

8 

Gani Kaur438
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 8.800 9.0009.400 36.300
8T 11 3 9T 9 

9 

Gia Bennett769
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.950 9.150 9.2508.600 35.950
10 8T 10T 7 10 

10 

Sky Gilyard322
Golden City

9.150 9.100 8.4008.400 35.050
7 10 12 12 11 

11 

Teagan Myhre577
Premier - FL

8.400 7.600 8.5009.150 33.650
12 12 7 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS s1 g6
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ana Sofia Hatcher323
Golden City

8.850 9.200 9.3509.450 36.850
9 4 1 3 1 

1 

Isabella Bartels384
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.250 9.0009.200 36.750
2 3 3 8 2 

2 

Hailey Cruz399
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 8.900 9.3009.000 36.600
1 6T 5 4 3 

3 

Meg OKennon795
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 9.350 9.4008.600 36.450
4 1 10 1T 4 

4 

Sasha Montanus576
Premier - FL

9.150 8.800 9.4008.650 36.000
3 10 8T 1T 5T

5T

Faye Lewis783
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.500 9.050 9.2009.250 36.000
12 5 2 5 5T

5T

Lily O'Neill350
Golden City

9.000 9.300 8.5009.100 35.900
6 2 4 11 7 

7 

Anais Combs306
Golden City

8.900 8.850 9.0508.900 35.700
7T 8T 6 6T 8 

8 

Szofia Szalay809
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.050 8.850 8.5508.650 35.100
5 8T 8T 10 9 

9 

Alejandra Santecchia803
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.600 8.900 9.0507.650 34.200
10T 6T 12 6T 10 

10 

Lucia Moretta644
EVO Gymnastics

8.900 8.300 8.7508.000 33.950
7T 11 11 9 11 

11 

Nikki Cornella505
Golden City

8.600 8.200 8.2508.850 33.900
10T 12 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS s1 g7
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilita Campbell396
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.500 9.2509.450 37.450
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Vivian Setiono805
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 8.900 9.6508.900 36.450
4T 9 4 1 2 

2 

Laila Nieves582
Premier - FL

9.150 9.200 8.8509.100 36.300
3 3T 2 8 3 

3 

Kayla Burkhardt394
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.200 9.1008.500 36.200
1 3T 9T 4 4 

4 

Mia Robinson617
Temple Terrace

8.950 9.450 8.7009.000 36.100
7T 2 3 10 5 

5 

Isabel Stern808
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 9.050 9.0008.550 35.600
4T 6T 8 7 6T

6T

Kate Blondell860
Nova - FL

8.950 9.000 9.0508.600 35.600
7T 8 6T 5T 6T

6T

Anna Verdone490
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.150 8.8008.500 35.450
4T 5 9T 9 8 

8 

Jada Stewart521
Golden City

8.700 9.050 8.2008.650 34.600
10T 6T 5 12 9 

9 

Emily Rosiek801
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.800 8.400 9.0508.300 34.550
9 12 11 5T 10 

10 

Aahliya Lane Penn670
Golden City

8.700 8.500 8.2508.600 34.050
10T 11 6T 11 11 

11 

Zlata Basarevskaja767
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.300 8.750 9.2507.400 33.700
12 10 12 2T 12 

12 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1T EVO Gymnastics S 109.950 27.450 27.450 27.850 27.200
22 2 1

1T Golden City S 109.950 27.350 27.650 27.550 27.400
13 1 2

3 Nova - FL S 108.250 27.500 27.200 26.700 26.850
31 3 3
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 114.350 28.450 28.500 28.550 28.850
11 1 1

2 Suncoast L 111.650 27.500 27.400 28.200 28.550
22T 4 2

3T Sarasota Gym Academy L 110.850 27.400 27.850 27.300 28.300
34 2 4

3T Premier - FL L 110.850 27.500 27.500 27.900 27.950
42T 3 3
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